6319

Spare Parts Manual

Article number: VF16658691
Language: EN
Production year (from): 2007

Prod. Series nr (from): 6839

0101 < Mach. ID <= 2279

taarup

S

kverneland



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Kverneland+Taarup+6319+Baler

6319 / drive shaft

TtTaarup

PosNo. Part No. Qty. Description Remark
1 KG01267561 10 WASHER M12

2 VGTP0011 2 SHIM SET

3 VF16614864 1 HALF HOUSING

4 VF16614865 1 HALF HAUSING

5 VF16618144.86 1 RETAINER

6 VF16618145 4 SHIM

7 VF16619566.86 1 ANGLE

8 VF16655491.86 1 ANTRIEBSWELLE LI.GSW
9 KG00476661 10 HEX. SCREW M12X35 8.8
10 KG01068961 10 LOCK NUT M12 10

11 KG01110162 1 CIRCLIP-A 45 X 1.75

12 VF16614850 1 BALL BEARING

14 VF16616519 1 CHAIN 16B-1X152 DIN8187
15 VGND9295 1 LINK, SIMPL.

© Kverneland Group

0101 < Mach. ID <= 2279

Page number: 3



6319 / wheel axle

TtTaarup

PosNo. Part No. Qty. Description Remark
1 VF16614444 12 PIN

2 KG01282161 12 SPRING WASHER M18

3 VF16618670 12 WHEEL NUT

4 VF16655115 1 AXLE

© Kverneland Group

0101 < Mach. ID <= 2279

Page number: 8



6319 / hydrauluic lift unit

TtTaarup

PosNo. Part No. Qty. Description Remark

1 VF16653690 1 HYDRAULUIC LIFT UNIT Fa. Hydac
1 VF16655067 1 REPAIR SET

2 VF16655069 1 ACCUMULATOR 120 BAR

2 VF16616950 1 MEMBRANE RESERVOIR 70BAR 0.32L OPTION
2 VF16655917 1 ACCUMULATOR 100BAR OPTION
2 VF16653689 1 ACCUMULATOR 140BAR OPTION

© Kverneland Group

0101 < Mach. ID <= 2279

Page number: 13



6319 / twine knotter

TtTaarup

PosNo. Part No. Qty. Description Remark
81 KG01267461 2 WASHER M10

82 KG00474361 2 HEX. SCREW M10X30 8.8
84 VF16617583.86 1 EYE RETAINER

85 KG00471761 2 HEX. SCREW M8X16 8.8
86 VF16616279 2 GUIDE EYE

87 VF06214690 2 SEAL RING 15X3

93 KG01197762 2 TENSION PIN 16X40

94 KG00355761 2 HEX. BOLT M10X65 8.8
95 KG01068861 2 LOCK NUT M10 10

96 VGMT152V 2 RING

97 KG01267461 4 WASHER M10

© Kverneland Group

0101 < Mach. ID <= 2279

Page number: 17




6319 / net binding frame

TtTaarup

PosNo. Part No. Qty. Description Remark
1 KG01267261 12 WASHER M6

2 VF01107552 1 WASHER

3 KG00351261 1 HEX. BOLT M6X50 8.8

4 KG00474261 1 HEX. SCREW M10X25 8.8
5 VF01120915 1 FORK HEAD

6 KG01249761 1 SPLIT PIN 3.2X20 ST

7 VF16615967 1 TENSION SPRING

8 VF16617102 1 KNIFE STRIP

9 VF16617103 1 TENSION SPRING

10 VF16617132.86 1 RATCHET

11 VF16617134 1 SPACER TUBE

12 VF16617137.86 1 SCRAPPER

13 VF16618727.86 1 PULL ROD

14 VF16655036 1 NETZFUERUNGSROHR
15 VF16655805.86 1 FRAME WELD.

16 VF16655808.86 1 MESSERTRAEGER GSW.
17 VF01157397 1 DOWEL PIN

18 VF06210009 1 PIN

19 KG00353161 1 HEX. BOLT M8X35 8.8
20 KG00353261 1 HEX. BOLT M8X40 8.8
21 KG00358061 1 HEX. BOLT M12X75 8.8
22 KG00468561 12 HEX. SCREW M6X12 8.8
23 KG01051961 1 HEX. NUT M8 8

24 KG01052061 1 HEX. NUT M10 8

25 KG01052161 1 HEX. NUT M12 8

26 KG01067361 1 LOCK NUT M6 8

27 KG01067561 2 LOCK NUT M8 8

28 KG01068861 3 LOCK NUT M10 10

29 KG01251461 1 SPLIT PIN 4X20 ST

30 KG01273661 1 WASHER M10

31 VF01142077 5 SAUCER HEAD SCREW
40 VF16655005 1 NET BINDING

© Kverneland Group

0101 < Mach. ID <= 2279

Page number: 22




6319/ ligthing system

TtTaarup

PosNo. Part No. Qty. Description Remark
2 VF16618167 1 CABLE

2 VF16618166 1 CABLE WITH PLUG

5 VF16615895 1 CABLE

6 VF16615894 1 CABLE

7 VF01105524 4 CHEESE HEAD SCREW
9 VF06213975 1 CABLE-CONNECTOR
10 VF01162414 2 CABLE CONNECTOR
11 VF01121409 2 BULB

12 VF01102550 4 BULB

13.1 VF06587242BOM 2 REAR REFLECTOR

15 KG01281461 4 SPRING WASHER M5
17 VF06216479 10 CABLE BINDER

18 VGND9889 6 REFLECTOR, YELLOW
19 VF06214992 6 RIVET

20 VF06217227 1 LAMP

20.1 VF06217226 1 LAMP

21 VF01237560 2 RUBBER GROMMET

23 VGBR804 1 7-PIN CONNECTOR

24 VF16614837.86 1 SUPPORT

25 VF16614838.86 1 SUPPORT

28 KG00471961 4 HEX. SCREW M8X20 8.8
29 KG01267361 4 WASHER M8

30 KG01067561 4 LOCK NUT M8 8

© Kverneland Group

0101 < Mach. ID <= 2279

Page number: 27




6319 / pick-up heigt adjustement

TtTaarup

PosNo. Part No. Qty. Description Remark
1 VF16650610.86 1 PLATE

2 VF16650609.86 1 PLATE

3 KG00474461 12 HEX. SCREW M10X35 8.8
4 KG01068861 12 LOCK NUT M10 10

5 KG01267461 12 WASHER M10

6 VF16650252.86 1 RETAINER

7 VF16650280.86 1 RETAINER

8 VF16650267 2 CABLE

9 VGMT152V 4 RING

10 VF16650265 2 PIN

11 KG00337561 2 HEX. BOLT M12X90 10.9
12 KG01068961 2 LOCK NUT M12 10

14 VF16650254.86 1 RETAINER LEFT

15 VF16650255.86 1 RETAINER

© Kverneland Group

0101 < Mach. ID <= 2279

Page number: 31




6319 / drive roller

TtTaarup

PosNo. Part No. Qty. Description Remark
1 VGND1403V 9 BOLT, LOCK, SPEC.

2 VF16616863 9 WASHER

4 VF01178250 63 HEX. HEAD SCREW

5 VF16519601 9 ANTI WRAPPING DEVICE

6 VF16617975.86 9 ROLLER

7 VF16616861 9 GUARD

8 VF16519628 9 BEARING HOUSING

9 KG01478400 9 BALL BEARING 6209-2RS C3
10 VGTP0011 54  SHIM SET

11 VF16616857.86 9 SPROCKET

12 KG01110162 9 CIRCLIP-A 45 X 1.75

15 VF16616515 1 CHAIN 16B-1X188E DIN8187
15.1 VGND9295 1 LINK, SIMPL.

16 VF16616517 1 CHAIN 16B-1X168E DIN8187
16.1 VGND9295 LINK, SIMPL.

17 VF16609814 9 SEAL RING

18 VF16618298 9 NILOS-RING

© Kverneland Group

0101 < Mach. ID <= 2279

Page number: 36



6319 / panelling left

TtTaarup

PosNo. Part No. Qty. Description Remark
1 KG00471961 9 HEX. SCREW M8X20 8.8
2 VF16618456 4 NUT

3 KG01067561 11 LOCK NUT M8 8

4 KG01267361 22 WASHER M8

5 VF16650455.94 1 LATERAL QUARD

6 VF16650464.86 1 SHEET

7 VF16617964.94 1 LATERAL QUARD

8 KG00468761 10 HEX. SCREW M6X16 8.8
9 VF16617992.94 1 LATERAL SHEET

11 VF16617966.94 1 COVERING PIECE

13 VF01142826 3 RUBBER PAD

14 VF16617076 2 SPACER TUBE

15 VF16650660.86 1 FIXING ANGLE

16 KG00353661 2 HEX. BOLT M8X60 8.8
17 VF16617009 6 NUT

20 KG01267261 12 WASHER M6

21 KG01067361 10 LOCK NUT M6 8

22 VF16617077 1 SPACER TUBE

23 KG00354661 1 HEX. BOLT M8X140 8.8
26 VF16650929.86 1 SUPPORT

27 VF16650928.86 1 RETAINER

28 VF16650936.86 2 RETAINER

29 VF16650937.86 1 SUPPORT

30 KG00639061 14  CARRIAGE BOLT M8X20 8.8

© Kverneland Group

0101 < Mach. ID <= 2279

Page number: 41



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Kverneland+Taarup+6319+Baler

